1 / 10
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
Coupled Inductor
CSUC1210 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.
Revised: 09/24/2025
Subtler Magnetics

Switching regulators with second,unregulated output voltage.
1 Electrical Characteristics 2 Product Dimensions (mm)
 Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
Lk (μH) D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat (A) Irms (A)
HI-POT
(Vdc)
6
Typical Typical Max.
10%drop
30%drop
Typical
1mA
1s
CSUC1210-R22N:R22N 0.22±30% 0.11 1.90 2.20 57.0 27.4 500
CSUC1210-R55N:R55N 0.55±30% 0.18 2.50 3.00 39.0 23.7 500
CSUC1210-1R0N:1R0N 1.00±30% 0.30 3.30 4.00 27.9 21.2 500
CSUC1210-1R6M:1R6M 1.60±20% 0.48 3.90 4.70 21.7 19.5 500
CSUC1210-2R4M:2R4M 2.40±20% 0.75 4.70 5.60 17.7 17.7 500
CSUC1210-3R6M:3R6M 3.60±20% 1.03 6.40 7.70 15.0 15.2 500
CSUC1210-4R7M:4R7M 4.70±20% 1.36 8.50 10.2 13.0 13.2 500
CSUC1210-6R0M:6R0M 6.00±20% 1.77 10.5 12.6 11.5 11.9 500
CSUC1210-7R5M:7R5M 7.50±20% 2.15 12.7 15.2 10.3 10.8 500
CSUC1210-8R6M:8R6M 8.60±20% 2.61 14.6 17.5 9.30 10.1 500
CSUC1210-130M:130M 13.0±20% 3.57 24.2 29.0 7.80 7.82 500
CSUC1210-150M:150M 15.0±20% 4.60 26.6 31.9 7.20 7.46 500
CSUC1210-200M:200M 20.0±20% 5.70 35.9 43.1 6.30 6.42 500
CSUC1210-270M:270M 27.0±20% 7.90 51.2 61.4 5.30 5.52 500
Outline:
15.5x 15.5mm
Typ.(L x
W),14.2mm